
  Fort Benning Schools  
SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2007 - 2008 
 

 02 August  Thursday  Teachers/School Level Support Personnel Report for Duty  

 07 August  Tuesday  Students’ First Day of School  

 03 September  Monday  Labor Day Holiday  

 08 October  Monday Columbus Day Holiday   

10 October  Wednesday  End of the 1st Marking Period (45 days)  

11 October  Thursday  Teacher In-Service Day (Student Holiday)  

12        October Friday  Teacher Work Day (Student Holiday)   

12 November  Monday Veterans Day Holiday  

19-23 November  Mon-Fri Thanksgiving Holiday 

26  November Monday  School Resumes  

21  December Friday   End of 2nd Marking Period (44 days) 

24 Dec - 04 Jan  Mon – Fri  Winter Holidays   

07  January  Monday  Teacher Work Day (Student Holiday)  

08 January  Tuesday  School Resumes  

21  January  Monday  Martin Luther King Holiday  

18  February  Monday  Presidents’ Day Holiday  

12 March   Monday   End of the 3rd Marking Period (45 days)   

13 March   Thursday Teacher In-Service Day (Student Holiday)   

14  March   Friday   Teacher Work Day (Student Holiday)  

 07-11  April   Mon - Fri  Spring Break  

14  April   Monday  School Resumes   

19 May  Monday Teacher Work Day (Student Holiday) 

26 May   Monday Memorial Day Holiday  

28 May   Wednesday End of the 4th Marking Period (46 days)  

     Last Day for Student Attendance  

29 May   Thursday Last Day for Teachers/School Level Support Personnel  

30 May-05 June  Fri - Thurs Potential Makeup Days in the Event of Missed  

Instructional Days  
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